Saturday 20th February 2016

Times are for guidance only

Age Category
U12 Girls
U12 Boys
U12 Girls
U12 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Boys

Full Event Name
4x100m

4x100m

60m

60m

60m

60m

track break, hurdles put out

U12 Girls
U12 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U12 Girls
U12 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Boys

60mH
60mH
60mH
60mH
600m
600m
600m
600m
4x100m
4x100m

4.30pm finish!!

Time
10am

11.00am

1.30pm

2.30pm

3.30pm

Age Category
U12 Girls
U12 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Boys

U13 Boys
U13 Girls
U12 Girls
U12 Boys

U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U12 Girls
U12 Boys

Event Name
LJ

U
]
U

SP
SP
SP

HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ

Full Event Name Time

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put (2kg)
Shot Put (2kg)
Shot Put (2kg)
Shot Put (2kg)

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

11.30am
11.30am
12.30am
12.30am

11.30am
noon
12.30pm
1.00pm

11.30am
noon
12.30pm
1.00pm



