Saturday 20th February 2016

Times are for guidance only						
Age Category	Full Event Name	Time	Age Category	Event Name	Full Event Name	Time
U12 Girls	4x100m	10am	U12 Girls	LJ	Long Jump	11.30am
U12 Boys	4x100m		U12 Boys	LJ	Long Jump	11.30am
U12 Girls	60m	11.00am	U13 Girls	LJ	Long Jump	12.30am
U12 Boys	60m		U13 Boys	LJ	Long Jump	12.30am
U13 Girls	60m					
U13 Boys	60m					
			U13 Boys	SP	Shot Put (2kg)	11.30am
track break, hurdles put out			U13 Girls	SP	Shot Put (2kg)	noon
U12 Girls	60mH	1.30pm	U12 Girls	SP	Shot Put (2kg)	12.30pm
U12 Boys	60mH		U12 Boys	SP	Shot Put (2kg)	1.00pm
U13 Girls	60mH					
U13 Boys	60mH					
U13 Girls	600m	2.30pm	U13 Girls	HJ	High Jump	11.30am
U13 Boys	600m		U13 Boys	HJ	High Jump	noon
U12 Girls	600m		U12 Girls	HJ	High Jump	12.30pm
U12 Boys	600m		U12 Boys	HJ	High Jump	1.00pm
U13 Girls	4x100m	3.30pm				
U13 Boys	4x100m					

^{4.30}pm finish!!